todo's
Stand: 05.07.2022

Anlage 8 6ff.

Aufgabe

Beschreibung

Jun 22
22 KW

23.KW

24.KW  25.KW

Jul 22
26.KW

27 KW

28.KW

29.KW

Aug 22
30.KW

31.KW

32.KW

33.KW

Sep 22
34.KW 35.KW

36.KW

37.KW

Okt 22
38.KW  39.KW  40.KW 42. KW

EinfiUhrung MDM

VW
Schule

Einflihrung Produktkatalog

AW Rollout
Schule [F{]|[e]¥]

Einfihrung
Fernwartung/Netzwerk

Markterkundung

__

Markterkundung
Auschr. Dienstleistung
Vergabe

Scan Leistungen

Planung

Ausfiihrung

0zG
Portallésung

[Markterkundung




